
Sl. No. Company Name Concerned Person Contact

1
Dream Weavers Realty Consultants 
Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Sanjay Banerjee 9830250681

2 Pioneer Property Management Limited Mr. Jitendra Khaitan 9830030731

3 HDFC Realty Limited Mr. Shyamal Nandi 9830250680

4 Axiom Estates Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Sumant Goenka 9831007241

5 ICICI Home Finance Company Ltd. Mr. Rajnish Gupta 9830445456

6 Shri  Vriddhi Infraproperties Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. Rohit Parekh / Mrs. Neha 

Tekriwal
9830111127/98310133

66

7 Square Yards Mr. Partha Sengupta 9007077147

8 SPL Realco Pvt. Ltd. 
Mr. Ravi  Sanwaria / Mr. 

Vinay Bagree
9830570325 / 
9830501518

9 Individual Mr. Jayanta Paul
9674198321/90625176

48

10 Individual Mr. Kirshan Kumar Bilotia 9339147478

11 Victoria Consultants Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Jagannath Das Baishnab 9836048961

12 Prop Tiger
Mr. Sandeep Kar / Mr. Afaque 

Ahmed
9831190564 / 
9830042586

13 JLL
MR. Nitin Khandelwal / Mr. 

Abhijit Ghosh
9830358153 / 
9990091292

14 Threshold Realty Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Navneet Goenka 9830034349

15 Pams Realtors Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Manoj Kumar Pandey 9830440618

16 RCS Realty Mr. Bapi Saha
9088857120 / 
8450063700

17 Rabco Estates Mr. Vikash Agarwal 9748736168

18 MD Properties Mr Mukesh Agarwal 9830190720

Channel Partner of Riverbank Developers Pvt. Ltd.



Email ID Address

sanjay.banerjee@dreamweavers.in
953,Purbachal Road.Prince Park. Adapt 
House.1st.floor.

jitendra@pioneerproperty.in
Express Tower 4th Floor 42A Shakespeare 
Sarani Kolkata 700017

shyamaln@hdfcrealty.com
220/1, Hemanta Mukherjee Sarani,
"Utsarg" Building - 2nd Floor,

sumant@axiomestates.com
PTI Building, 7th floor, DP - 9, Salt Lake, Sector - 
V, Kolkata - 700091

rajnish.gupta@icicihsc.com
228A, AJC Bose Road, Landmark Building, 11th 
floor, Kolkata - 700020

neha@shrivriddhiproperties.com
25/1, Dr. Rajendra Road,1st floor, Kolkata - 
700020

partha.sengupta@squareyards.in
Merlin Infinity, 8th floor, Unit No. 813, DL - 51, 
Salt Lake , Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091

 vinay@splrealco.com; 
ravi@splrealco.com

PS Srijan Techpark, DN-52, Sector - V, SALT LAKE 
CITY, 6TH FLOOR, KOLKATA - 700091

jp301172@gmail.com
6A/1 RAJA APURBA KRISHNA LANE, KOLKATA - 
700050
28/2 TAGORE CASTLE STREET , BEADON STREET, 
KOLKATA - 700006

jagannath@victoriaconsultants.in 53, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071

sandeep.kar@proptiger.com
afaque.ahmed@proptiger.com

Room No. 509, 5th floor, DLF Galleria Mall, New 
Town, Opp - Home Town Mall, Kolkata - 700516

nitin.khandelwal@jllr.co.in; 
abhijit.ghosh@jllr.co.in

2nd floor, No. 2, Dr. Martin Luther King Sarani 
(formerly Upper Wood Street), Kolkata - 700016

navneet@threshold.in
Merlin Infinite, Room # 602, 6th floor, DN 51, 
Sector - V, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700091

manoj@pamsrealtors.com
MA Business Centre, Poddar Point, Ground 
floor, Suite No. 1A, 113 Park Street, Kolkata - 

inforcsrealty@gmail.com
103/3, Aurobinda Sarani, East Kamalapur, 
Kolkata - 700028 (Near HMV Gate)

vikashrabco@gmail.com / 
vikash@rabcoestates.com

12A, Lord Sinha Road, Shyam Kunj, 4th floor, 
Room No - 403, Kolkata - 700071

mukesh@mdproperties.in
Ambuja Eco Suite, Suite No. 505, 5th floor, Plot 
No. IID / 22, Block IID New Town, Street No. 676 

     

mailto:sumant@axiomestates.com
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